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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylah Ooka3154
West Valley

9.175 9.175 9.3009.200 36.850
4T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Samantha Villasin3068
Elite

9.075 8.825 9.2259.400 36.525
7 8 1T 2 2 

2 

Addison Gesicki3150
West Valley

9.000 9.150 8.9509.400 36.500
8 2 1T 6T 3 

3 

Jaqueline Oh3103
San Mateo

9.250 9.025 8.9009.300 36.475
3 4 3 8T 4 

4 

Cadee Guzman3059
Elite

9.450 8.775 8.9009.250 36.375
1 10 4 8T 5 

5 

Natalie Barbosa3071
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.800 9.0009.100 36.200
2 9 8 4T 6 

6 

Paityn Walker3076
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.125 9.0008.825 36.125
4T 3 12T 4T 7 

7 

Sidney Church3054
Elite

8.850 8.950 8.8509.225 35.875
10T 5T 5 10 8 

8 

Adelyn Capone3146
West Valley

8.850 8.950 8.7259.150 35.675
10T 5T 7 11 9 

9 

Amber Buonomo3145
West Valley

8.900 8.900 8.7008.800 35.300
9 7 14 12 10 

10 

Bella Sol Padilla3140
USA Sports-Hollister

9.150 7.675 8.9509.025 34.800
6 16 9 6T 11 

11 

Lily Hughes3151
West Valley

8.750 8.725 8.2008.900 34.575
12 11 10 16 12 

12 

Nina Jackson3152
West Valley

8.700 8.150 8.6008.850 34.300
13 14 11 13 13 

13 

Julia Reynisson3142
USA Sports-Hollister

8.250 8.475 8.5008.050 33.275
14 12 16 14 14 

14 

Madison Bayuga3136
USA Sports-Hollister

8.150 8.075 8.3508.500 33.075
15 15 15 15 15 

15 

Li An Panfil3141
USA Sports-Hollister

0.000 8.300 9.0258.825 26.150
16 13 12T 3 16 

16 
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